

XIN HUA WORKSHOP PTE. LTD.

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4, #04-01 (South Wing) Singapore 415933

Reg : 201838521G

Vehicle Number : SLB6180X
Vehicle Model : HONDA VEZEL
Accident Date : 16.10.2021
Original Reg Date : 15.04.2016

Date : 20.10.2021
Chassis : RU11106089
TP Ins. BUDGET DIRECT

Veron.

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Bonnet <i>Broken</i>		1,185.00	<i>892</i>
2	1 pc	Bonnet stand holder <i>new</i>		35.80	<i>x</i>
3	2 pcs	Bonnet Side Rubber <i>new</i>	62.00	124.00	<i>+</i>
4	2 pcs	Bonnet Center Rubber <i>new</i>	45.00	90.00	<i>x</i>
5	2 pcs	Bonnet Side Stopper <i>new</i>	22.00	44.00	<i>x.</i>
6	1 pc	Bonnet Insulator <i>crushed</i>		182.00	<i>x</i>
7	1 set	Bonnet Insulator Clips <i>new</i>		40.00	<i>x 30.</i>
8	1 pc	Bonnet Inner Lock <i>Damaged</i>		135.00	<i>✓</i>
9	1 pc	Front Bumper <i>Distorted</i>		925.80	<i>765.</i>
10	2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers <i>new</i>	65.80	131.60	<i>75</i>
11	1 set	Front Bumper Clips <i>new</i>		50.00	<i>30.</i>
12	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement <i>Best</i>		365.00	<i>✓</i>
13	2 pcs	Front Bumper Reinforcement Top Garnish <i>Dehd</i>	62.00	124.00	<i>✓</i>
14	1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Grille <i>crushed</i>		189.00	<i>✓</i>
15	1 pc	Front Bumper Tow Cover <i>Dehd</i>		32.00	<i>✓</i>
16	2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamps <i>RH crushed</i>	359.00	718.00	<i>359</i>
17	2 pcs	Front Bumper Fog Lamps Covers <i>RH Dehd</i>	58.00	116.00	<i>58.</i>
18	1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Skirt <i>torn</i>		550.00	<i>380</i>
19	1 pc	Front horn <i>Not new</i>		126.30	<i>x</i>
20	1 pc	Front resonator box <i>Not new</i>		185.90	<i>x.</i>
21	1 pc	Front Grille base <i>crushed</i>		350.00	<i>✓</i>
22	1 pc	Front Center Grille		186.00	<i>✓</i>
23	1 pc	Front Grille Badge <i>new</i>		56.00	<i>✓</i>
24	1 set	Front Grille Clips <i>new</i>		30.00	<i>✓</i>
25	2 pcs	Front Grille Chrome Moulding <i>new</i>	95.00	190.00	<i>x.</i>
26	1 pc	Front Grille Inner Top Bracket <i>crushed</i>		69.00	<i>✓</i>
27	1 pc	Front dashboard <i>torn</i>		897.60	<i>✓</i>
28	1 pc	Front dashboard airbag <i>Activated</i>		2,236.80	<i>✓</i>
29	1 pc	Front steering airbag		1,605.80	<i>✓</i>
30	1 pc	Front clock sensor		398.50	<i>✓</i>
31	1 pc	Airbag Ecu <i>Activated</i>		987.50	<i>✓</i>
32	1 pc	Driver seatbelt <i>Activated</i>		698.60	<i>✓</i>
33	1 pc	Passenger seatbelt		698.60	<i>✓</i>
34	1 pc	Front windscreen (with heater function) <i>wt</i>		1,985.30	<i>1350</i>

35	4 pc	Front windscreen molding <i>new</i>	68.50	274.00	✓
36	1 pc	Front wiper garnish <i>NE new</i>		354.80	x.
37	2 pcs	Front Fenders <i>RH Buckled</i>	591.00	1,182.00	591
38	2 pcs	Front Fenders inner cowling <i>RH torn</i>	165.80	331.60	165.80
39	2 pcs	Front Fender Arch Garnish <i>RH Deformed</i>		180.00	✓
40	2 set	Front Fender Arch Garnish Clips <i>new</i>	30.00	60.00	30
41	1 pc	Front Fender Inner Panel RH <i>Dented</i>		645.80	x 525
42	1 pc	Sideskirt rh <i>torn</i>		698.50	✓
43	2 pcs	Headlamps (LED) <i>LH cracked, RH Smashed</i>	1,952.70	3,905.40	3700.
44	2 pcs	Headlamps Side brackets <i>new</i>	75.00	150.00	x.
45	2 pcs	Headlamps Bottom Retainers <i>cracked</i>	85.90	171.80	90.
46	2 set	Headlamps Clips <i>new</i>	30.00	60.00	x.
47	1 pc	Support Panel <i>Buckled</i>		563.00	✓
48	1 pc	Support Top Garnish <i>Deformed</i>		158.00	✓
49	1 set	Support Top Garnish Clips <i>new</i>		40.00	20.
50	1 pc	Support Top Air Duct <i>cracked</i>		85.00	✓
51	1 pc	Wiper Tank <i>3 NP</i>		145.80	x.
52	1 pc	Wiper Tank Motor <i>new</i>		90.00	x.
53	1 pc	Radiator <i>Distorted</i>		1,185.00	✓
54	2 pcs	Radiator Top Mountings <i>3 NP</i>	22.00	44.00	x
55	2 pcs	Radiator Top Mountings Bracket <i>new</i>	24.00	48.00	x.
56	1 pc	Radiator Fan Cowling <i>cracked</i>		145.00	✓
57	1 pc	Radiator Fan Motor <i>2 new</i>		356.00	x
58	1 pc	Radiator Fan Blade <i>new</i>		68.00	x
59	1 pc	Radiator Spare Tank		72.00	x
60	1 pc	Front manifold <i>new</i>		385.60	x.
61	1 pc	Alternator <i>cracked</i>		1,850.10	✓
62	1 pc	Air Con Condenser <i>Distorted</i>		920.00	✓
63	1 pc	Condenser Fan Cowling <i>cracked</i>		123.00	✓
64	1 pc	Condenser Fan Motor <i>2</i>		352.00	x
65	1 pc	Condenser Fan Blade		68.00	x
66	1 pc	Condenser Air Con Pipe <i>new</i>		225.00	x
67	1 pc	Condenser Suction Pipe		235.00	x
68	1 pc	Condenser Discharge Pipe		240.00	x
69	2 pcs	Condenser Side Garnish <i>torn</i>	85.00	170.00	✓
70	1 set	Condenser Side Garnish Clips <i>new</i>		30.00	✓

31,351.50

Less 20% 6,270.30

25,081.20

2468380

19747.04

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Front Windscreen Sealant <i>New</i>	60.00
2	1 pc	Front number Plate with casing <i>Best</i>	50.00
3	1 set	Body Panel Joint Sealant <i>New</i> nec	120.00
4	1 pc	Front Number Plate <i>Repaired</i>	50.00
5	1 set	Front windscreen v cool tinted film <i>New</i>	450.00
6	1 pc	Radiator Coolant <i>New</i>	40.00

400

Labour charge

Panel Beating	2,600.00
Spray painting	2,000.00
Check Wiring on headlamp	120.00
Anti rust	250.00
Remove / install front dashboard	280.00
Remove and install front winscreen.	150.00
Remove and install airbag and ECU	300.00
Remove and install interior uphostery	180.00
To Reset Engine fault code and airbag coding	350.00
To perform computerised wheel alignment	120.00
Remove and install condenser/ top up gas	120.00
To jack and alignment chassis frame member.	350.00
	\$ 32,671.20

3280

Adrian Lj

2/s 10 Days.

total: 23437.04

4/s: 18750

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature: _____
Date: _____

18750